NISODO	009010			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300276833973			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/08/1501031012 **105.00			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	الاست. الاست.			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SEP - 8 PH 2:09			
Office Use Only				

ł

9/18

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SAMUEL SANCHEZ MINISTRIES, INC.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

ROBIN A, JENKINS, MBA

FROM: ____

Name (Printed or typed)

4202 KEY BISCAYNE LANE #317

Address

WINTER PARK, FL 32792

City, State & Zip

407-538-0231

Daytime Telephone number

SAMMYSANCHEZX@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Plence wedet this account for future uplaning amendment, If you are Able please 400 BIN 26-3852906 to this Draument. Please care the libere phone # of you

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

· · ·

.

IRTICLE I The name of t	<u>NAME</u> the corporation shall be:	SAMUEL SANCH	IEZ MINISTRIES,	INC.	
<u>RTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFI	<u>CE</u>			
	Principal <u>street</u> add			Mailing address, if different is	:
230	7 BALLARD AVENU	E	SA	ME	
OR	LANDO, FL 32833			·•	r 29
- <u></u>					m on
		······································			
	I PURPOSE for which the corporation	T is organized in	O PREACH TEAC	H THE WORD OF GOD	co To
rne putpose i	ior which the corporation	ni is organized is; _			<u>P</u> .:
					÷
					<u>ه</u>
					. <u></u>
Name and Tit	SANCHEZ SAMI			DIRECTOR, MARIA CORTORRE	EAL
Address	2307 BALLARD AV	/ENUE	Name and Title Address:	2307 BALLARD AVENUE	
	ORLANDO, FL 328	33		ORLANDO, FL 32833	
lame and Titl	SECRETARY SAN	CHEZ VANTHI	Name and Title		
ddress	2307 BALLARD AV	/ENUE	Address:		
	ORLANDO, FL 328	33	/ 1000 035.		
Jame and Titl	le:				
Address			Address:		

i

Name and Title:_	_ <u>'</u> 1	Name and Title:		
Address _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address:		
– Name and Title:_ Address	M			
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta		d agent is:	
Name:	ROBIN JENKINS, MBA			۲۰۰۶ م
Address:	4202 KEY BISCAYNE LANE WINTER PARK FL 32792			15 SEP
	WINTER FARE FL 3279.			du du
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> Idress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	ROBIN JENKINS, MBA			PH 2:09
Address:	4202 KEY BISCAYNE LANE	2317		<u>τ</u> . Ψ
	WINTER PARK, FL3279	2		
Effective date, if	<u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: 8/31/2015		. (OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective d after the filing.)	ate is listed, the date must be specific and	cannot be more th	an five business (days prior or 90 business d

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

<u>9/1/15</u> Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

9/1/15 Date